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MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

March 8-14
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts; 5,430.

TREND: Steady to $3 higher.
Southwestern, Va.
AuctionSummary

March8-14
STEERS: 308-500 lbs. Medium 1

59.00-71.00; Large 1 62.00-73.25;
Small 1 55.0067.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 58.0069.00; Large 1
64.50-70.50; Small 1 52.5064.00. 700
1000 lbs. Medium 1 56.0063.50;
Large 1 57.0061.00; SmaU 1 50.00
56.00.

HEIFERS: 300600 lbs. Medium
1 49.5060.00; Large 1 52.0062.00;
Small 1 51.0060.00. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 49.5065.50; Large 1
48.0069.50; Small 146.5062.00; 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 47.50; Large 1
44.50.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

March 8-14
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

60.00- Large 1 63.00-74.00;
Small 1 55.00-67.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 57.00-69.00; Large 1
59.00- Small 1 55.00-64.50. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 55.00-65.00;
Large 1 54.50-65.00; Small 1 54.50-
57.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 46.00-50.00; Large 1 51.0063.00;
Small 1 48.0052.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-56.00; Large 1

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Starting

THURSDAY, NOV. 3,1983
Every Thursday at 1 P.M.
HAY, STRAW & GRAIN

Sold on Commission
10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west g
of Coatesville on Rt. 30, Paradise, PA. _

L. Robert Frame, Manager .

For information
717-442-4181 ■
215-458-8518 I

ATTENTION
SOUTH CENTRAL

PA. FARMERS
Lookinglll For Quality

Hog*
Every Wednesday

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
BUYING STATION AT

CARLISLE LIVESTOCK MARKET
Exit 12,1-81, Carlisle, PA

Top Select Price on #1 & 2 Hogs 210 -

245 lbs.
We will receive your hogsfrom 7 A.M

until 11 A.M.
Your hogs will beweighed & paid for

immediately
There will not be a commission or yard-

age fee
You may call our office Wednesday

morning for base price
Please give us a chanceto market your

hogs
FOR INFORMATION CALL

717-249-4511

f Livestock market
50.0055.00; Small 1 45.0048.00. 700
900 lbs. Medium 151.0053.75.

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

March8-14
STEERS: 300600 lbs. Medium 1

60.5066.00. 500700 lbs. Medium 1
60.00; Small 1 55.0068.00. 7001000
lbs. 56.0057.00.

HEIFERS: 300600 lbs. Medium
1 50.0054.00; Large 1 52.75. 500700
lbs. Medium 1 47.0060.00. 700900
lbs. Large 150.0060.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, March 10

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend;

Steers 300#-700# 3.00 lower; 700
1000# steady; Heifers & Bulls 2.00
lower. Steers; M&L-l 300500 lbs.
60.0074.00; 500700 lbs. 57.0070.00;
7001000 lbs. 55.0063.25; Holstein
3001000 43.5050.00. S-I&M&Lr2 300
500 lbs. 55.0066.00; 500700 lbs.
55.0064.00.

FEEDER BULLS: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 61.0073.00. S-1&M&L-2 300
500 lbs. 55.5066.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. M&L-l
50.0057.00; 500700 lbs. 50.0056.00.
S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 47.0052.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef 350.00
565.00. Baby Calves 30.00105.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Good 2-3 52.0062.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
Steady. Utihty & Commercial 2-4

SLAUGHTER CALVES
Choice 59.0066.00.

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
FARMING’S
CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTS!

Phone:
717-394-3047

or
717-626-1164

40 00-47.50. Canner & Culteis 1-3
31.00-39.00

SLAUGH'I ER BULlij 1& 2 47 75-
44.75.

LAMBS; Trend- .75 higher. High
Choice & Prime Wools 60.75,
Springs 65.75; Choice Wools 51.75;
Feeder Lambs Choice 57.50;
Slaughter Ewes 10.00-22.00; Head
Ewes & Lamb.- 35.00-75.00.

HOGS: US 1-3 200-240 lbs. 45.00;
Sows 1-338.00-41 00.

VEAL; Choice & Prime 89.00-
101.00; G00d75.00-90.00.

Good &

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Lours Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

per»o°n

—

1EMERY'S
BUYING
STATION

( OPEN TORECEIVE

I YOUR MARKET HOGS
{ AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET
I RD 4, EPHRATA, PA 17522
I 1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA
| ON NORTH STATE STREET.

HOURS
MONDAY, TUESDAY, and

WEDNESDAY
6:00 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.

215-458-5677 Residence
717-733-9648 Office

I YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR j
| HOGS IMMEDIATELY X

& Lois Emery, Proprietors j

incasttr Farming, Saturday, March 17,1

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Mlarch 7
Report supplied by auction

Slaughter Sows- 500425 lbs. 46.00-49.00; 300-475 lbs. 40.00-43.00.
STOCKER: Steers 300550 Ibs.-

Good run & higher prices. Choice
64.00- Good 57.00-63.00;Medium 52.00-56.00; Culls 51.00
down; Dairy Type 48.00-55.00.
Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice 60.00-
65.00; Good 54.00-59.00; Medium
53.00 down; Dairy Type 44.00-53.00.
Heifers (All Weights)- Choice
57.00- Good 50.00-56.00;
Medium 43.0049.00. Dairy Cows- to
725.00. Springing Heifers- to 575.00.Pigs Hd.- Steady prices. 20-30 lbs.
16.00- ; 40-70 lbs. 30.0043.00.
Shoats by lb.- 40.50. Slaughter
Hogs- Very active. 215-230 lbs.
44.7545.50; 240-260 lbs. 43.0045.00-
200-210 lbs. 42.0044.75. Stock Bulls-Choice 62.00-65.00; Good 56.00-61.00; Medium 55.00 down; Dairy
Type45.00-55.00.

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-
Mostly steady. Choice 64.00-66.75;
Good 58.0fr63.00; Medium 57.00
down. Heifers- Choice 58.00-61.00;
Good 52.00-57.00; Medium 51.00
down. Cows- Large run, steady
prices. High Yield- 46.50-52.50;
Average 42.00-46.00; Big Middle
37.00-41.00; Fatty Herf. 36.0fr40.00;
Shelly 38.00 down. Fat Bulls-
Steady to $l.OO lower. Good 50.00-
52.50; Medium 46.0fr49.00. Veal
Calves- Mostly steady, Farm
Calves $3.00 higher. Good 74.00-
80.00; Medium 65.00-73.00; Farm
Hfrs 55.0fr61.00; Farm Bulls 85.00-
99.00; Light & Weak 44.0frdown.
Lambs- Steady. Choice & Good

Medium 50 00-wnn

IftSPOIU MARKET & AUCTION, iC.
North end of Leesport, PA Turn East off Route 61

‘‘WHERE FRIENDS MEET”

BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY
CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

Wm/a WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

FARMER’S MARKET Every Wednesday, (AfL*
10A.M. TO 9 P.M.

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &

Collectibles.-
PHONE: 215-926-1307 LEROY WEIST & JOHN WEIST, MORS.

♦

Kleen Leen
Play to win with our complete Checker Mates Hog Breeding

Program. It’s the result of many years of genetic research.
It can pay off in bigger, healthier litters in the farrowing house

thanks to the maternal heterosis of Checker Gilts. Plus, the
money saving performance punch contributed by Checker Boars
when your pigs reach the finishing house.

But it’s more than boars and gilts. It’s a complete breeding
program aimed at making you a winner.

Stop in and ask us about it today.

K & K FEED, INC
PHONE 717 866 2324

23 N PARK ST RICHLAND PA 17087 Ku i

PHONE 717-442-4183
717 768 3301

PARADISE PA 17962

WEST WILLOW _
. .

FARMERS ASSN., INC. unna
PHONE 717-464-3386

WEST WILLOW, PA 17583

KEYSTONE MILLS ♦
John B. Kurtz 7

PHONE 717 354-4618 717 738 1088 W
RD3. EPHRATA PA 17522 f

WOODSTOWN ICE & GOAL CO.
PHONE 609-769-0069

WOODSTOWN. N J 00098♦ ♦


